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City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | PermitNo: e
589 Congress Streer, 04101 Tel: (207) £74-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 04-0457 OB3E E132001
Location of Comnrortin: Crermar Wamw: [ Crwmer AdEres: T ' Phwgne:
42 Mckinley CL G'RT_Q (/] Johnson Dion & 215 Gingreh Dr | o
Business Nuge: Coplractor Name: Coniravor Address: A T
’ -m“mqm
Applicant Portland
Lessee/Buyers Nene Fheas: Permlt Trpe: Lo~
! Aleratirms - Phwelfings ‘S.-Q\"&
Fast U Fropated Ulse: Prrmofi Fee: Cont of Work: CEQ Dittrict:
Townhse/ unit 178 Towthse! unit 130 Replace: sieps/ 3000 31,0083.00 l
v SIEpS Sr-enpndiaap-Ragnn FIRE DEFT: poved | INSPECTION:
. Uie Crcmp Type
3
Sips oy ' 5%
Proposed Project Descriptian: @ dﬁ i\ﬁh&
Replace steps/ w/ steps &M:_. Signature: Signature:
L / PFDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES IHSTRICT (F AR
5‘{%‘5 7 Aztion: [ ] Approved [ | Appoved wwCondinons [ ] Denied
Signature; Ll
Permit Taken By: Daie Applied Fur: Zoning Approval
ldotison 0432 24X e
1. This permit applicatioa does not preclude (he Specaal Zone ov Rrviews Zanlt: Appeal Histaric Preservation
Apphcani(s} from meeting applicable Siale and [ Stwrciena [] wearlamee {71 Nowin Dsimict of Landmark
Federal Rules.
2. Building permiu do nol include plumbing, ["} Wetland (] #soxllaneons L Uecx W, Reangaie Weviems
seplic or elecuricel work.
3. Bujlding permirs arr void if work is nolstarted | [ 1A [] Conditionat Use _] kequires Review
within six (6} oxemths of the date of i53uance.
False iformaion may invalidate a building ] Seb: (] mieproaun _?(F;‘d
perorit aned slop all work Lif. Znt
[} SitePlan [J Aggproved 7] Approved wiCiondiuom
Maj [ Miiner 7 WM [C] [ 1enied ] Dwemicd
| Daz: 5 ” a_l’( Ll Clate ﬁ Kféi/
I T

CERTIFICATION

I kereby cenlily that I am the owner of record of the pamed property, ar tat the propoged work is authorized by the cwner of record aral iha
T have bexn authiwizad by the owner w make this application as hiz audhorized apent arl [ agree to gonform w all applicable laws of ths

parisdicuan, In addstion, if a pertut far saak described in the application i issued, [ cenify tat M code offmial's stkonized rprtscrianye
ahal) have the autenity oo all aress vovaed by such permil af any Teasonable v Lo entorce the provision of the vixdeis) applicable o

such permil

SILGNATLURE OF APPLE aNT

ADDRESS

OATE

PHONE

T i I U et L SRy S SR,
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Fomy Pt DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
S CITY OF PORTLAND
{Mnﬂﬂ:‘lhﬂ -

ON
Heas, A, Permit Humh?wh"m
ITIsg =0

Alwried
UG 1T 7o

Thés s o owtity thet___Jobnson Dion &/Apaplicant
ham parmalasion 1o Repisce steps/ wi stepe & ba

AT 42 Mckinley Ct 083E E132002 QTvcr

provided that the person or persons, apting this permit shall com h all
of the provialona of the Statutes of ces of the Clty of Portland regulsting
the canstrucilon, maintenance and ilding fures, and of the application on flla In

this depertment.

Apply ' Public Works for streel line
and grade if nature Of work requines
such irformation.

& cerlilicate of oaccupancy musl be
pocured by owrner balore this buld-
ing or part thpreol s accupied.

-

R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

OTHER RECANRED AFPROVALS

Fire Daps.

Healoh Dupl_

appoal B _

Ottwar _
(pronarn Moy

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD
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#p RFFLS3TE CAMA Real Froperty Systen — Residential Display os1g/
=

RFFPoss Farcel id: OB3-E- £-132-001 Qlful fpcct: 10535787 3198
Froperty Address 4Z MCEINLEY CT

Iwner Mamel JOHMEON DIUN & l, 7, 12

Name JENMY ¥ JTS

Addrescs 47 MCORINLEY LT

CitysStatesIip GREAT DIAMOND ISLAMND ME 04109

Entrance Code & Larmd Lse 11 # of Units 1

Foute . Icne 1IR3 Mobd 100 District 1 Traffi- 1

Tatal 5q Ft
Utilities 2 2 Des-s g3-E-E-132 UWIT 13EB Living Area 1,064

House SBiryle =
Baths Full 1

gattic 1

Ood B

Half G

Fhy Cond 1

FLAM UF DI COVE

HUMEDWNERS ASSOCIATION

SREAT DIAmMmDND ISLAKWD
Year Duilt 1850

Total Fms 05 Total Bedems 02

kitchen Remodeled 1 DBath Remodeled 1 Basement 4
DU EX Heatirg Type 2 4 2 Wood/Coal Burno O
Next Screen [ ] blog Sketch Screem L[
! CITY OF PORTLAND. MAKE i
{ APPROVED CONSTRUCTION PLANS e AT _
i o
L.
AUG 11 2004 ui W | 10 i
I.
SUPERSEDES ALL WL
PRIOR DATED PLANS e o
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
HISTORIC PliFéERVATION COMMITTEE

lchn Tk, Yies Charr
Camill Broggin
Edward Hohler
Enbert, Parker

Sieve Jowall

June 16, 2004 Smaa Wrath

ron Johnson
215 Gingrich Drive
Acookeck MDD 20607

Re: Applicaton for Rebuilding Sieps; Unit 138, Diamond Cove
Dear Mi. Diob:

This office has reviewed and epproved your applicatioo for rebuildmg the sieps a1
Unit {3 B, Diamond Cove. (The subject steps are located gt the rear of Building 13.)
Approval iz based on your revised spplication dated May 7, 2004, Approval is for the
replacement of existing concrete sleps with wood steps. Per your letier of May 7, il is
understood thal your previous request for a handicapped ramp has been withdravn,

Approval is subject to the following conditions:
* Stair railings shall be wood, not salvaged iron as requested

* The proposed steps amxd railings shall match in all respects (design, details,
dimensiona, baluster-spacing, etc) the wood steps st Unit 16B—phwito of model
steps enclosed. Note: the wood miling altemstive propased in your application is
not approved )

All improvements shall be carried ot a3 shown on the submitted plans and specifications
included with your application, except a3 to comply with the condinons abave. Changes
o the epproved plans and specifications and any additional workd that may be
vnderaken must be retrieved and approved by this office prior to construction,
alteretions, or demalidon. If, during the course of completing the approved work,
condinons are encountered which prevent completing the approved work, or which
required addabonal or alternairve work, you nrust apply far and received a Certificate of
Appropristencss or Nan-Applicability PRIOR to underaking additional or alternative
work. )

This Certificate is granted upon condition that the work anthorized berein is commenced
withn twelve (12) months after ihe date of issuance. If the work authornized by this
Certificate is not commenced within twelve (12) months after ihe dete of issuance or if
such work is suspended in significemt part for & period of one year afler the fime the work
13 commenced, such Certificate shall expire and be of no further effect, provided that, for



significant part for a period of ape year after the time the work is commenced, such Certilicate
shall expire and be of no forther effoct, provided that, for cause, one ar more extensons of time
fur periods not exceeding ninety (970} days each may be allowed in writing by the Department.

Sincerely,

N W

rah Andrews
Historre Preservation Program Manager

Boc.
cc.  Approval letter file

Building Inspections
Diamond Cove Design Review Commitiee
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All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or fho proparty owner owes real estate ar persanal property 1axes or user chorges On ony propety within
the Clty, payment arrongemanlts must be made before permiis of ony kind ate accaplad
D!rr} Mow D (2VE GREAT WA row ., r"[
Z a8 T e s 2 Yr2D

Location/Address of Construction: ANTT f3 o

Total Square Foolage of Proposad Strucitura Square Footoge of Lot
REPLACE MewT g0 fr7 A |
Tax Assessor's Chart, Black & Lol [ Cwner: Dioa T T oAyl Telemhons.
Chartk Blocki Lot# Tomwser | |Jof-1034232
p83- £ —iZ - BBk -0/ :
Lassas/Buyar's Name QF Applicable) Applicant nams, oddre;s L Cost O |
lelephone: §/ova g Fmﬂfﬂ Work §_# 2 88, 03,
A D15 QivEARH Kaoeg , |
HCCOLEEkR M 20807 |09
Current use: STARYRRRP T PRA\V ATE RESIDEMCE
Noas VAT

if tha Igcation Is currenlly vacan!, what wos prior use.

Approximately haw long has |t bean vacant N/

Proposad uss: OCerss Te agaly ENT vMamcr
Project description. '

REPLALF Dfcpy Ty =T i
Confractars nome. oddiess & lalaphong. 5’ £' i~

Who shauld we contact when the permit Js jeody B # 2 7 T okr F‘a&‘ :
Mailling address: [ € G I VG KM DR IvE ;r
Ctok €€k, MD 206897 |

We will contacl you by phone when (he pairml!l s rsady  You must Same In and pick up he permil coo
revigw ths requirements balfore stariing any work, with a Plan Reviewsd A slap wark ordar will be issugo
and a 5100.00 fes if any work storts belore the peimit 5 picked uf. PHDHE:-E Op- 1t 1 4

¢ ,,

g

IF THE RESUIRED INFORMATHON 15 NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBRMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANKING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDTIONAL
INFORMATION IM ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT. .

{ hergby cartify that | om e Cwnee of record Of Fe Aomed proparfy. o thot tha ownar of recard authorizas the cropcien wor o0 ™ .
hova baen authorzed by o ownesr fo rooke Tres opicoban o hisdher outhonzed ogent. | ogreg 5!:* i‘:a‘nmmnd.mpffaue [t L )

Jurlsclienon, i aocfian, i o pevrTi! for waork Fesc e i T cpoic alioe i sxuset | cadity et the r::odq-mj?:j;:ﬁ' amnmmc: TR, T
Fholi hove theg cudhorfy fo anfar oF oviaos «overeid Dy 10l Devrmdf orf o6y measamdifiz o 1o enro.ra Fnemﬂ!rrﬁ- AT A e

2 Ny Darmi.

~ . H
\ - IR
Signature of applicant: i v MM Dc::l'e:h' :
L/ i

This is NOT @ parmil, yau may not commence ANY work u
If you are In a Histaric Disfrict you may be subject to additlonal permilting and lees wﬂﬁ the

Planning Department on the 4 floor of Chy Hall .




1 expect W be 1y Portland the first week in June. Hemce thar will be the first ome that 1 wili be
able to come o your office for onentation. As | have w also payy these plans through the
Dramond Cove Planning and Review Commitiee, | wonld hope that ) couk! pet i response fram
your office a3 soon as possible that would indicate whether or nol the submission is salisfactory
or if theve are any problems or recommendations for me W respond .

D ieeme

| k. thud g #20.00 'ux—L_

Bﬁ; MR2 020
TEETVE .U




5255 J. 32

Due: |~ APRIL 2009

HISTORIC PRESERVATION
APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF AFPROPRIATENESS

Pursuent to review under the City of Portdand's Historic Preservation Ordinance (Chapter 14, Artitle IX of
the Poriland City Code), application is herehy made for a Cenificate of Appropriarenets for the following
work on ke specified hisloric property:

PROPERTY ADDRESS: A M /T {38 DiAroND f'ﬂi'r'f; 6 D1 FoRTLAM D

O Y/
7o CBHL (Chart-Bbek-Lo:0 & 3 ~E-£-1 1,200
s T 13 R
APPLICANT: } , .
Name: D!a” Tﬂ' W Son T:lephme:gof‘zﬂ‘g"fl-gl

Campany, if applicable:
Address: LisS A KARICH DR

_ <o KeEK Mp LoEo?

PROPERTY OWNER (If difTerent):

Name: S M = Telephane:

Address:

i T

Architert {if any): T a

Contractor of Buider (ifanyy: _ OWMER s AFFfiLtcAw Y

Applicant’s Sigharure rines’s Signq\l}l‘: (il different)

APPLICATION FEE:

See pege 4 fac fee schedule. Please submil fee with completed application.



GEPORTLAND, MAINE
oihi ), W
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181 be starsed unth PERMIT CARD ia actuslly posted
Kl yirasnioss. Acoeptaros of fes 1 no gemtos that permit wit
(. PAESERVE THIS RECEIPT. in cuee permit cannot be

E.Ba amount of the fee will he refunded upon retim of the




Property Search Detailed Rezulis Page | of 1

This page contains a detailed description of the Parcel ID you selected. Presa
the New Search bution at che botiom of the screen to submil a new query.

Current Owner Informatian

Card Noxbar L af }
Inrxasl ID O83EF EL32003
Lemnation 42 mMCEEMLEY (T
Larel Tes TIINGLLE FamiLy
Oupupy BOdxw e JJOUNSEN DIGN & JEWNMY K JTE

aLs EIMGRICH ¥
A{COEKEEK HP ZPeD?

ol Pagw 1213k/3)

Tl &3IE-T~-132 UNIT 138
FLAN OF DIAAOND CovE
HCEIMLEY <T N2
GREAT DIAMGND ILLANE

Valualion Information

| PP mgiLdicg ksl
»313. 500 LLERRS 1] eidv-w0
Properly Information
Yaur Buollt neyla Frary Esipht g, Fo. oAl Eowwms
1350 Tounhse 2 350 D.OWS
Dol o Full Batta MalF Baths Totel Booms artie B mmmnL
k| Ll T L1 Unfin Full
Qutbuildings
YD peantley Twar Balle e Grada Condltiom

Sales Informabion

Imts Trw Prdow Book F Rege
[ LES L bl ] LANT + BLEDING 135004 1t ~-031

Piclure and Sketch

Blotyrs Shatch

Click here o view Tax Roll Informauon.
Any information concerning tax payments should be directed 1o the Treasury oifice a1 874-8490 or e
mailed.

hitp:fAwww parllandassessor.c omfsearchdetail. asp?Acce=083E E132001 & Card=1 04 728/2004



PESCRIFIION OF PROJECT:

Describe in 8 separie pamgraph cach of proposed extorior Architzchurnl munn._spch m window
n:plnc:::u roof replacement, porch a?lgle'nﬂm repolating of mAsonry, and/or new mchmlon.
Briefty describe the fearure or maderinks affected by the work and give .lh"" .np?rmnnun: dalz tlu.l it wan
constructed, if known. Describe in detail the proposed wark apd how it will immact the exsling ﬁ.-.am
Use as many itcms as peccnary 1 cover all aipests of the project If more space & mosded, continue 0 &
weparate PAGE. Reference work fiLms i AcCovnpanying drowings of phetographa.

Thin progrs! has oo aspety

1. Replacng of a portion of Lbe concrete sieps approaching the fromt doar of unit 138 with a ramp for access by Lhe
dandicagped.

1. Replacing of (he ramaining ¢onerete seps approaching the from door of unil 1B with new, wooden, stairs and
handrail,

C‘Llrmﬂsﬂ'pamhndlydﬂuimdml;uﬁtumhﬁfepmﬁwﬂyhr&mdmmdmbdnghdd nppm::i;_uﬁ:drin

poiiticn by msed angle iron.  Iron suppet istegral o original congirisection has complemely rusted away  Rises heigh
 no longe consiment,

Sieps ere localed in the rear afbuilding 13 They are not vishle rom the Fogt Mok inley parmde ground nor from the
8ocess rosds on ench side of the builing. They are sccessed from Lhe service roed bedtind bilding 11,

Poposal i

- 10 remoeve and dispose of existing steps, 1 -
- an imn ihe porch approctimedely nine inches Lo 2 erack line sbuve Lbe rosted oul, O m
angiral, iroe suppot bar, !

~ TEplace ool suppon bar, : s

- fill conereds wo the origimal porch line, '{)\'Dh‘\s {J/UL{
- il p (B nexdt 0 De ghay sons foundatiortmsament wall mutshie fiv handeesp access 1o pu-:hmdo-n

house wiihin the confines of the lergth of this wall,

- build wooden siepa Lo match [he shape of the origial stepy, ind

~ paimt the Tamp_ it handrsils ond U step Lo nacch the gray granine wall aod onginal seps. Pairt the smeir

hasd il while s maich tle poreh railing.

Replacing the concrete sizpa 8 baped oo e fillouma:
- gxisting steps are hazardons and feiling,
- petting the ecessary sonxrete for 1 small job to che sland i difficult and expensive,
- contyplling :he quality o 1be concrete 15 difficult and quesbonahle,
« I arm yuite capable oi restoring the concrese porch in Lhe area of the steirg 1o A3 onginal style amd building
aturdy, quality, woaden vamp and steps,
« Large, up 1o 100G Ib, slabs of jce have bem known Lo alide of' the roof, hirtng Lhe hand rzil, ped domaging
the hangd tail and stops. A wooden step/handiail syyian will be more repairable in this eveni. The
curnp will be cloae enough to the wall of the buildiog o avaid being bt by thene ic: falls. -
- most of the porches are currently buik with wooden steps, and
- Lbe steps re nod vighle from the parade ground,

The effects of this effor will be minigaled by:
- toloring the rerp end sairs 1o maich as closely as possible Lhe graniie wall,
- linitiong che kmgth of b remp w o with te (ear sall of te bulding, ref nd 2, and
- mutching Lhe shape end color of Lhe mew AAins 1o the ocdginel sair

[ T™hem nhanwnn
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City of Portland, Malne - Building or Use Permit Application | Permitdo: CBL:
8% Comgreas Swreet, 04101 Tel: (207) 8748707, Fax: {207) 874-8716 0457 DR3E El 32001
Loratian of Construction: Qrener Nawe: Oworer Address: Phone:
42 Mckinley Ct (yRY OJ_‘{;L Jahnson Dicn & 215 Gingrich Dr
Buginess Name: Condretar Name: Contractor Afdress: Phane o
Applicant Porland
Lesseefuyer's Name Fhone: Permtt Type: Zowe:
| Alterations - Dwellings ‘S,Q\'b
Past U Propeyed Use: Fernh Fee: Cast of Worke CE( Hgirics:
Towrhse! unil 178 Towahee! unil 13B Replace siepa’ 310.00 5100000 I
wf gEps A-himdimap-mmp FIRE DEPT: proved | INSPECTION: ]
) iodd Use Group. Type:
Shps ol ey 5%
Propuoscd Project Descripton: Q? oA ﬁﬁ‘\
_chlaa:: slepsd wf steps &:m:__ Signauge: Signamre:

Steps

oty

PEDESTRIAN ACTEVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.0.)

Arion: [] Approved || Approved wCondifoma [ Denied

& puuture: D e
Permit Takeo By: Dwie AppHed For: Zoning Approval
ldobson (2272004
I. This permil apphoation does not poeclude the Special Zone or Revits g ADS Hon
Applicani(s) from mueeting applicable Sale and | [ Shorcland [ Variancs [ Mea aa Dristrict o Landmath
Federl Rules.
2. Building permits do mot include plumbing, L] Wedland [ Miscellaneoe [[] Dows Mol Reqoue Review
seplic ur electrical work,
3. Buildiog permils are void if work is not stated | O [ Conchticmat Use [ Requires Review
within six (8) mombs of & dale of issuaros.
False inlormation may invalidate a building [ Subdbiue [J et Ij'('-.;umd oa
peemil and stop all work Ler. #déﬁf
() sire Pn (] Approvat { ] Approved s ondisans
Mg [] ] Dexied L[] Denied

CERTIFICATION

I bereby certify thal ! am the owter of rtcord of die namws! psoperty, or that e prpased work.is authorized by dw: owner of record and thal
1 have becn ewharized by die owner to maks: (his applicalion as his gudarized ager sod [ agree 1o comfonn ne all applicable laws of this

jurisdieticn. In gddition if 3 permit for work described in the spplication is igsued, I cerify thar dhe code oMieind's satharized represertative
shall bave Lhe authoricy o £nier all arcas covered by such permil sl any reasonable bour  enforce the pravesion of the cade(£} applicable i

mich permit
SIINATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESE CATE FHONE
RESPOMEIALE PERSON M CHARIE OF WORK. TITLE DATH FHICNE
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Froperty Address 4z MCEINLEY CT

Owner Namel JOHMNSON DIOM K 1, f, i1

HamaZ JEMMY F ATS

Addr ess az MCEINLEY CT

City/StatesIip GREAT DIAMOND ISLAHD ME 04109

EntrAance (nde & Lamnd Uae i W ul Lnlls 1

Foute O Tone I3 Whhd L Digtrict LE Traffic L

. Total 5 Ft
Utilities « 3 Desc B3-E-E-132 UNIT 1:B Liviro Area 1,064

FLAN OF DIARONT COVE
HOMEOWRMERS AES0OC1ATI0ON
GREST DIAMOWMD l1gLAMD

House Style 9 Year Built 1BSD Yatal Fme (5 Tobal Becrms 0F
i Bakhm Full L Half O ritchen FHemodeled 1 Eath Kemcodeled 1| FBasement 4

1 Attic | Fhy Cond i CDu EX Heating Type 2 9@ 2 Woed /L.oal Burn L
; Mext Screen [ ] Bldg Siiptrh Scvreen [ -
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Mr & Mie Dion Jolmson
215 Gingrich Drive
Accobeek, MD 20607
My 7, 2004

SURJECT: Application for Reburlding Steps.

Location: Unit 13 B, Diamond Cove
Gredl Diemngad Ieland, Meine 04 109

A Jemtie Booarke

Plan Reviewer

Code Enforcemegl O cer
Plenning end Developmenl Dept
389 Coagresa Street

Partland, Meipe 04 101

Dear Ma Bourke;

Per our diecusrion on Thareday, § May, inclosed are revised pages fix the above
wpplicmtion

I om wending aeimilar wet to Mi. Newdeimemn in the himonical review office upstairs.

Plesar contart me fov wny other information you might need or advice bat yor mught have
for me.

Thanks for yoar agsistance,

Dino-mﬁ

Phone: 301 2071232
email: Jidnelgipatiglobal nat
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